SBC35-ALN
Embedded OS
PN Description
92-56094-0010 Windows 10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 High End PKEA
92-56094-2010 Windows 10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 Value PKEA
92-56094-4010 Windows 10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 Entry PKEA
92-56101-0010 Windows 11 IoT Ent 2022 High End PKEA
92-56101-2010 Windows 11 IoT Ent 2022 Value PKEA

• SBC-FM board expansion: PCIe x1, USB2.0, LPC
• TPM 2.0 (option)
Ordering Information
Packing Lists Optional Accessories
PN Description QTY
91-44840-50XX SBC35-ALN 1
58-10515-0000 M.2 screw kit 1
PN Description
32-21039-0000-A0 Passive Heatsink
30-21534-0010-A0 RS-232x2+ RS-232/RS-485/RS-422x2
30-21611-0000-A0 RS-232x2
30-22122-0000-A0 DI/DOx8-bits +Audio +USB 2.0x2
30-22121-0000-A0 SATA + SATA power cable
PN Model
Name
CPU Memory DP HDMI LCD COM SATA USB2.0 USB3.0 M.2 SBC-FM TPM
91-44840-50XX SBC35-ALN N97 DDR5 SO-DIMM